NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0773707 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/9/2015 12:33:53 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SHEKINAH MORNING STAR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Company ID: 0773707 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/19/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/9/2015 12:33:53 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

5304 ROBINWOOD ROAD LOUISVILLE, KY 40218

Registered Agent Name/Address

CAROLINE R. GRUNDY 5304 ROBINWOOD ROAD LOUISVILLE, KY 40218

Current Officers

General Manager Rosalyn Wade 1244 Wolfe Ave Louisville KY 40213

Directors

DirectorCaroline R GrundyPO Box 34601 Louisville KY 40232DirectorGeorge V SholarPO Box 348 Cadiz KY 42211DirectorSana N GillaniPO Box 34601 Louisville KY 40232

Signatures

Signature caroline grundy
Title Director